Merchandising Order Form
Table of Contents
Page
#
Page Content
1. Kaleidoscope Architectural Folder, Catalog
2. Shop By Color Display

• Weights are approximate.
• Shipping charges are the customers responsibility.
Order Information:
Display Includes:
Page 2
Sample Cards By Series
PROVENCE
Series Card Sku Product Sku / Color Price Order Qty
Provence
MSC5X8139 P24CAL / Calacatta $3.50
MSC5X8140 P24AMB / Ambre $3.50
MSC5X8138 P24CAR / Carrara $3.50
MSC5X8141 P24VAZ / Vallee Azur $3.50
ALHAMBRA
Alhambra
MSC910021 AL810YA / Yasmina $3.50
MSC910020 AL8X8TE / Tessina $3.50
MSC910001 AL28CR / Crema Mix $3.50
MSC910002 AL28CA / Café Mix $3.50
MSC910003 AL28ME / Menta Mix $3.50
MSC910004 AL28LA / Lago Mix $3.50
CHAMELEON
MSC5X8129 CHH11OP / Opal $3.50
Chameleon
MSC5X8130 CHH11RS / Rustic Sunset $3.50
MSC5X8131 CHH11SG / Sage Green $3.50
MSC5X8128 CHH11TL / Tropical Lush $3.50
MSC5X8136 CHH11MR / Mint Rose $3.50
MSC5X8133 CHP34OP / Opal $3.50
MSC5X8134 CHP34RS / Rustic Sunset $3.50
MSC5X8135 CHP34SG / Sage Green $3.50
MSC5X8132 CHP34TL / Tropical Lush $3.50
MSC5X8137 CHP34MR / Mint Rose $3.50
Company Information:
Company Name:
Contact Name:
Order Reference:
PO Needed for Release:   YES    NO
Ship To / Street Address
Ship To / City, State, Zip:
If you don’t need the full display, you can cherry pick the cards you want from the list below.
You can also use this section to reorder missing cards from your display.
Page 3
Sample Cards By Series
TAKAO
Series Card Sku Product Sku / Color Price Order Qty
Takao
MSC5X8115 TAMA3X6 / Magnolia $3.50
MSC5X8114 TABB3X6 / Blue Beech $3.50
MSC5X8116 TARC3X6 / Red Cedar $3.50
PATHWAYS
Pathways
MSC910016 PWAR8X8 / Arcade $3.50
MSC910017 PWEC8X8 / El Camino $3.50

• Weights are approximate.
• Shipping charges are the customers responsibility.
Order Information:
Page 13
2024 Updates
Company Name:
Contact Name:
Order Reference:
PO Needed for Release:   YES    NO
Ship To / Street Address
Ship To / City, State, Zip:
Company Information:
Sample Card Pictures:
Card Sku: MSC910-021
Color: Yasmina
Card Sku: MSC910-020
Color: Tessina
Card Sku: MSC910-001
Color: Crema Mix
Card Sku: MSC910-002
Color: Café Mix
Card Sku: MSC910-003
Color: Menta Mix
Card Sku: MSC910-004
Color: Lago Mix
Card Sku: MSC5X8-136
Color: Mint Rose
Card Sku: MSC5X8-137

Mint Rose
5” x 8”
Order Information:
• Weights are approximate.
• Shipping charges are the customers responsibility.
Page 14
Company Information:
Story Board Program
Chameleon Series
Company Name:
Contact Name:
Order Reference:
PO Needed for Release:   YES    NO
Ship To / Street Address
Ship To / City, State, Zip:
 Sku: MSB-CHAM05
Opal
Sku: MSB-CHAM06
Rustic Sunset
Sku: MSB-CHAM07
Sage Green
Sku: MSB-CHAM08
Tropical Lush
Penny Rounds Story Board Pictures:
 Sku: MSB-CHAM10
Mint Rose
NEW!
Sku: MSB-CHAM01
Opal
Sku: MSB-CHAM02
Rustic Sunset
Sku: MSB-CHAM03
Sage Green
Sku: MSB-CHAM04
Tropical Lush
Hexagons
 Sku: MSB-CHAM09
Mint Rose
NEW!
 Sku Product Description             Board Size      Weight Price Order Qty
MSB-CHAMSET Chameleon Story Board Set
18” x 18”
80 lbs. set $200 / SET OF 10
MSB-CHAM01 Opal Hexagon
8 lb. each $20 / EACH
MSB-CHAM02 Rustic Sunset Hexagon
MSB-CHAM03 Sage Green Hexagon
MSB-CHAM04 Tropical Lush Hexagon
MSB-CHAM05 Opal Penny Round
MSB-CHAM06 Rustic Sunset Penny Round
MSB-CHAM07 Sage Green Penny Round
MSB-CHAM08 Tropical Lush Penny Round
MSB-CHAM09 Mint Rose Hexagon
MSB-CHAM10 Mint Rose Penny Rounds
• Weights are approximate.
• Shipping charges are the customers responsibility.
Order Information:
Page 15
Story Board Program
Alhambra Series
Company Name:
Contact Name:
Order Reference:
PO Needed for Release:   YES    NO
Ship To / Street Address
Ship To / City, State, Zip:
Company Information:
Story Board Pictures:
Sku: MSB-ALHA01
Tessina/Lago Mix/Café Mix
Sku: MSB-ALHA02
Yasmina/Crema Mix/Menta Mix
 Sku Product Description
Board
Size
 Weight Price Order Qty
MSB-ALHASET Alhambra Story Board Set
18” x 18”
20 lbs. $40 / SET OF 2
MSB-ALHA01 8 x 8 Tessina Deco + 2.5x8 Café / 2.5x8 Lago
10 lbs.  $20 / EACH
MSB-ALHA02 8 x 10 Yasmina Deco + 2.5x8 Crema / 2.5x8 Menta
• Weights are approximate.
• Shipping charges are the customers responsibility.
Order Information:
Page 16
 Sku Product Description                     Board Size      Weight Price Order Qty
MSB-PROVSET Provence Story Board Set
18” x 18”
35 lbs. $80 / SET OF 4
MSB-PROV01 Ambre Mini Provenzal
8 lbs.  $20 / EACH
MSB-PROV02 Calacatta Mini Provenzal
MSB-PROV03 Carrara Mini Provenzal
MSB-PROV04 Vallee Azur Mini Provenzal
Sku: MSB-PROV01
Ambre
Sku: MSB-PROV02
Calacatta